LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT

UV3 - TEC (shiai

15.06.2025

Epreuves
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

CADETS M CM

APPOURCHAUX Mathieu (92, IDF)
ARZENTON Nicolas (92, IDF)
BAKTIM MIFTAH Nour (92, IDF)
BARGAS Leo (92, IDF)

BEN HALIMA Aminedine (92, IDF)
BENADDANE Mohamed Walid (92, IDF)
BENLAGHA Adame (92, IDF)
BERTHIER Alexandre (92, IDF)
BLANCHARD Raphael (92, IDF)
BOISGROLLIER Martin (92, IDF)
BOULHAYA Sohiab (91, IDF)
CHEGRI Adam (92, IDF)
DARRACQ Jules (91, IDF)

DAVI Enzo (92, IDF)

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

CLICHY JUDO 92

U.A.S.ST CLOUD

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

C.0.SEVRES JUDO

US VILLE D AVRAY

ANTONY SPORT JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

FLAM 91

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES



C € € € € € £ € £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s s sl

+40pts) DE CHANTERAC Felix (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

+10pts) DEMIRCIYAN Diran (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

+20pts) DERKAOUI Rayane (92, IDF) C S A HTS DE RUEIL

(+30pts) DERMENGHEM Nicolas (92, IDF ) UA.S.ST CLOUD

+20pts) DIAWARA Yaya (92, IDF) C S A HTS DE RUEIL

(+20pts) EL YOUSFI Mehdi (92, IDF) J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS
+10pts) GESREL Tom (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
(+10pts) GONZALES Clement (92, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS
+10pts) GUILLOT Mathieu (92, IDF) UA.S.ST CLOUD

+optsy HADDAD Alexandre (92, IDF) J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS
+30pts) HALB Alexandre (92, IDF) US VILLE D AVRAY

+optsy HAMADOU Ghilas (92, IDF) J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS
+10pts) HAQUIN KOWOLIMBO Mathis (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE
+opts) HERVE Maxime (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

+20pts) HOUMEL Kenzo (75, IDF) KAJYN CLUB

+opts) JACQUET Aurelien (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
+10pts) JOKY Alexandre (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
+30pts) JULES Mahe (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY

+10pts) KHALES Maximilian (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
(+30pts) LABROCHE Clement (92, IDF ) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
(+47pts) LAZREG Rayan (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
+opts) LOUIS Cedryc (92, IDF) ANTONY SPORT JUDO

(+opts) MARCOS CAMBRELIN Raphael (92, IDF) J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS
+20pts) MARTON Lucas (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART

(+30pts) MEDJADJI Mohamed (91, IDF) FLAM 91

+opts) MILLET Pierre Louis (92, IDF) SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX
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(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

NEAU-SATO Hugo (92, IDF)
PERRIN Victor (92, IDF)
PIVERT Lenny (92, IDF)
PORTEIX Alexandre (92, IDF)
PRAT Erwan (91, IDF)
PROUET Baptiste (92, IDF)
RAMARA Luca (91, IDF)
RIVIERE Axel (92, IDF)
ROOSLI Matteo (92, IDF)
ROUHAN Louis (92, IDF)
ROYON Timeo (91, IDF)
SAVOURE Paul (92, IDF)
SAYED Nahel (92, IDF)
SELVAN Metehan (92, IDF)
TALEB BAHMED Yacin (91, IDF)
TEP Marius (92, IDF)
VERGNOL Paul (92, IDF)
VIDAL Emilien (92, IDF)
WANIOWSKI Romain (92, IDF)

WU D (91, IDF)

Poule combats manquants CADETS

DERMENGHEM Nicolas (92, IDF)

GONZALEZ Clement (92, IDF)
HADDAD Alexandre (92, IDF)
HOUMEL Kenzo (75, IDF)

PORTEIX Alexandre (92, IDF)

C S M PUTEAUX

CSM CLAMART

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

U.A.S.ST CLOUD

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

C.0.SEVRES JUDO

CA.ORSAY

CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX

CSM CLAMART

J.C.DE SURESNES

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

US VILLE D AVRAY

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

C S M PUTEAUX

FLAM 91

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

US VILLE D AVRAY

US VILLE D AVRAY

CSM CLAMART

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

U.A.S.ST CLOUD

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

KAJYN CLUB

U.A.S.ST CLOUD
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(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

RAMARA Luca (91, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

ARRAI Nassim (92, IDF)
ATTAL Alexis (92, IDF)

BASTET Malo (92, IDF)

BENSMAINE Mehdi (92, IDF)

BEZUT Milan (92, IDF)

BOISSAY Valentin (92, IDF)
BORDICHON Wilson (92, IDF)

BOSCH Benjamin (92, IDF)

CADIOT Olivier (92, IDF)
CHARTON Noe (92, IDF)

CHERGUI Baraa (92, IDF)

DE BREMAND Gregoire (92, IDF)

DIAZ Joel (92, IDF)

EHRLACHER Charles (92, IDF)
ESCOUBEYROU Lisao (94, IDF)
GOSSEC Sigmund (92, IDF)

GRIGNE BOSTEL Louis (92, IDF)

GUIDAT Florian (92, IDF)

GUNEBAKAN Soner (92, IDF)

HAMELIN Simon (92, IDF)

HOUNGBEDJI Bodlair Arnaud Koffi (92, IDF)

LAURENT Elliot (92, IDF)
LECAT Charles (92, IDF)

LOUIS Cyril (92, IDF)

CA.ORSAY

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

ACBB BOULOGNE

ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS

CSM CLAMART

CLICHY JUDO 92

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

A.S.FONTENAYSIENNE

CSM CLAMART

AV G VILLENEUVE

ASNIERES JU-JITSU

ACBB BOULOGNE

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

A.AMIC.SPORT FRESNES JUDO

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ASNIERES JU-JITSU

SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX

US VILLE D AVRAY

CSM CLAMART

US VILLE D AVRAY

ANTONY SPORT JUDO
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+30pts) MAES Alexis (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY

+30pts) MICAUX Nicolas (92, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE BOURG LA REINE
#+opts) N NEMOI Housni (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
+opts) REGNIER David (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

#+sopts) SAHBANI Anas (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES

(+opts) SPECQUE Clement (91, IDF) C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

+20pts) STIBBE Arthur (92, IDF) C.0.SEVRES JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

+10pts) AUDEBERT Baptiste (92, IDF) CLICHY JUDO 92

+10pts) BARIZIEN Thomas (92, IDF) SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) BASSAGET Hugo (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

+opts) BEN HALIMA Sassi (92, IDF) J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS
+10pts) CAZELLES Clement (92, IDF) SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX
+27pts) CHABOUD Hector (92, IDF) C.0.SEVRES JUDO

#+27pts) CHESTI Livio (92, IDF) AS MEUDONNAISE

(+opts) COLLAS Louis (92, IDF) ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE
(+s0pts) DESNOUHES DELONG Yann (92, IDF) A.S.FONTENAYSIENNE
+10pts) DIOUF Arun (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
+20pts) HUA Laurentfranklin (75, IDF) RACING CLUB DE FRANCE
#+10pts) HUSTAIX Yan (92, IDF) ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX
#+10pts) IHADADENE Merwan (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY

(+40pts) KOUASSI Cedric (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES

+17pts) LEVASSEUR Mathis (92, IDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE
+27pts) LOI Dorian (91, IDF) CA.ORSAY

+opts) LOVY Alexandre (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

+opts) LUCAS Michael (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
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(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAIGA Abdourahmane (92, IDF)
NAWROCKI Philippe (92, IDF)
NEGAB Safir (92, IDF)

NIETCHO Landry (91, IDF)
QUENET Armand (92, IDF)

YOSHIOKA Kazutaka (92, IDF)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
ANCIETA Aldo (92, IDF)
BEZUT Matthias (92, IDF)
BOUZIANE Ramzy (92, IDF)
DESMET Morgan (92, IDF)
DRUMARE Jean Edmond (92, IDF)
DUBRAY Noel (92, IDF)
HALLER Carl (92, IDF)
MAISTRE Francois (92, IDF)
MOUTAL Lalit (92, IDF)

SELVAN Yilmas (92, IDF)

Poule combats manquants
BASTET Malo (92, IDF)
BOUZIANE Ramsy (92, IDF)
DE BREMAND Gregoire (92, IDF)
EHRLACHER Charles (92, IDF)
GUDAT Florian (92, IDF)
MAES Alexis (91, IDF)

MAISTRE Francois (92, IDF)

AV G VILLENEUVE

JUDO CLUB DE SCEAUX

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

SPORTING CLUB DE PARAY JUDO JU

SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

ISSY BUDO KAl ARTS MARTIAUX

CSM CLAMART

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

U.A.S.ST CLOUD

U.A.S.ST CLOUD

ACBB BOULOGNE

ACBB BOULOGNE

CSM CLAMART

C S M PUTEAUX

ACBB BOULOGNE

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

ASNIERES JU-JITSU

ISSY BUDO KAI ARTS MARTIAUX

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

CA.ORSAY

ACBB BOULOGNE



(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

SELVAN Yilmas (92, IDF)

SPECQUE Clement (91, IDF)

Poules combats manquants 1D
BEN HALIMA Sassi (92, IDF)
DIOUF Arun (92, IDF)
IHADADENE Merwan (91, IDF)

QUENET Armand (92, IDF)

C S M PUTEAUX

C.S.BRETIGNY JUDO

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

CA.ORSAY

SURESNES ARTS MARTIAUX



